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Race Date Round Rank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Progression
System

Heats

105 20 SEP 2022 1 1->FA, 2..->R
GBR

5:31.29
ROU

5:32.93
USA

5:35.88
ITA

5:43.11
CHN

5:49.07
UKR

5:52.84

106 20 SEP 2022 2 1->FA, 2..->R
CAN

5:30.39
NED

5:31.26
AUS

5:33.50
GER

5:43.17
CZE

5:59.90

PARTICIPATING CREWS

AUS
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

LAVERY Rohan
LAVERY Nicholas
YOUL Henry
CANHAM Benjamin
WIDDICOMBE Angus
HARDY Sam
O'SHANNESSY William
KENCH Jackson
BRODIE Kendall (F)

CAN
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

GADSDON Luke
KING Joshua
AMES Curtis
CLEGG Ryan
CROTHERS William
BEEN Terek
LANCASHIRE Peter
BUCZEK Jakub
COURT Laura (F)

CHN
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

SUN Lu
JI Gaoxing
SU Ruihao
LYU Yi
WEI Jie
MENG Yincen
CUI Binghui
LIU Wei
LYU Wenli (F)

CZE
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

DOCEKAL Matous
CHLEBOVSKY Jan
JEZEK Martin
CIZEK Jan
KELLER Stepan
DIBLIK Marek
BALDRIAN Vaclav
NOSEK Daniel
ZELENKOVA Barbora (F)

GBR
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

GIBBS Rory
BOLDING Morgan
BEWICKE-COPLEY David
CARNEGIE Sholto
ELWES Charles
DIGBY Thomas
RUDKIN James
FORD Tom
BRIGHTMORE Harry

GER
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

HINRICHS Mark
ANGL Jasper
GARTH Julian
TEWES Tom
EGGELING Benedict
SCHOENHERR Mattes
SCHROEDER Wolf-Niclas
JOHANNESEN Torben
WIESEN Jonas

ITA
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

SCALZONE Alfonso
CASTALDO Matteo
GAETANI LISEO Emanuele
ABAGNALE Giovanni
di COSTANZO Marco
LODO Matteo
VICINO Giuseppe
PIETRA CAPRINA Leonardo
D'ANIELLO Enrico

NED
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

van SPRANG Nicolas
van LIEROP Lennart
WIERSMA Abe
van DE KERKHOF Jacob
MANTEL Michiel
MAKKER Mick
MOLLEE Guus
KROMMENHOEK Guillaume
FETTER Dieuwke (F)

ROU
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

TIGANESCU Mihaita
SEMCIUC Mugurel Vasile
ARTENI Florin
ADAM Constantin
COZMIUC Marius
BEJAN Sergiu
BERARIU Stefan
LEHACI Florin
MUNTEANU Adrian

UKR
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

SYDORUK Oleksandr
IVANOV Yuriy
KACHANOV Andrii
FUTRYK Ivan
VERESTIUK Artem
KRAVCHENKO Oleh
DERKACH Artem
HULA Dmytro
KONOVALIUK Oleksandr

USA
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

KARWOSKI Alexander
RUSHER Nicholas
CLOUGHER Michael
CORRIGAN Liam
KNIPPEN Michael
GAARD Andrew
CARLSON Christopher
QUINTON Pieter
CATALANO James
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Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

R Repechage F Final
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